
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
186 
34 
93 
37 
66 
26 
13 

126 
96 
76 
55 

131 
28 

147 
33 
99 

155 
6 

447 
22 
4 

75 
137 
78 
12 
77 
3 

64 
103 
211 
87 

191 
438 
46 
45 
72 

133 
86 

199 

Class 
EVO1000 

EVO 

L 

L 

M 

M 

L 

L 

L 

L 

STK1000 

EVO1000 

EVO1000 

M 

EVO 

EVO 

STK1000 

STK1000 

L 

L 

L 

STK1000 

EVO 

STK1000 

L 

EVO1000 

L 

STK1000 

EVO 

M 

EVO1000 

STK1000 

L 

L 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Name 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Bruno Corano 
André Veríssimo 
Marcio Ferreira Bortolini 
Guilherme Neto 
Cris Nogueira 
Carlos Sakurai "Kaka" 
Thiago Marchon 
Raphael "Fletado" 
Cleber Pires 
Rodrigo Torroglosa 
Fabricio de Freitas 
Pablo Flores Nunes 
Rene Ferreira 
Juliano Ferrante 
Edson Luiz 
Osvaldo Jorge Filho "Duende" 
Peterson "Pet" 
Douglas Nicolini 
Cassiano Macedo 
Tiago Crespo  
Ricardo Silveira 
James Michael 
Magno "Menino de Ouro" 
Ramon Cruz 
Thiago Felipe Fonseca "Doidinh 
Mauro Lipe 
Rodrigo Tamani 
Daniel Toloni 
Edison Simões 
Marcelo Miarelli 
Anderson Gomes "LHP" 
Berval Carolino 
Claudio Araujo 
Nelson Gonçalves "Mágico" 
Emerson Luiz 
José Cunha  
Edson Errera 
Edu Aceto 

Overall BestTm 
1:40.983 
1:41.765 
1:42.845 
1:42.979 
1:43.059 
1:43.285 
1:43.387 
1:43.429 
1:43.619 
1:43.874 
1:44.281 
1:44.796 
1:45.560 
1:47.201 

1:43.859 
1:44.072 
1:44.497 
1:44.723 
1:45.388 
1:45.718 
1:45.736 
1:46.212 
1:46.596 
1:46.780 
1:46.875 
1:47.488 
1:47.591 
1:47.603 
1:48.308 
1:48.694 
1:49.208 
1:49.243 
1:49.619 
1:50.423 
1:50.720 
1:50.919 
1:52.672 
1:57.791 

Diff 

0.782 
1.862 
1.996 
2.076 
2.302 
2.404 
2.446 
2.636 
2.891 
3.298 
3.813 
4.577 
6.218 

2.876 
3.089 
3.514 
3.740 
4.405 
4.735 
4.753 
5.229 
5.613 
5.797 
5.892 
6.505 
6.608 
6.620 
7.325 
7.711 
8.225 
8.260 
8.636 
9.440 
9.737 
9.936 

11.689 
16.808 

Gap 

0.782 
1.080 
0.134 
0.080 
0.226 
0.102 
0.042 
0.190 
0.015 
0.209 
0.073 
0.172 
0.326 

0.240 
0.198 
0.216 
0.226 
0.592 
0.158 
0.018 
0.476 
0.384 
0.184 
0.095 
0.287 
0.103 
0.012 
0.705 
0.386 
0.514 
0.035 
0.376 
0.804 
0.297 
0.199 
1.753 
5.119 

In Session 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
SUPER POLE - SBK LIGHT 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati 1299 Panigale 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Pro Racing Team  
BMW Motorrad MotorSport 
Paulinho SuperBikes 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
Pro Racing Team 
Motoschool Racing Team 
Kaka Ks Racing 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
Tom Racing Team 
HG Motos Racing / Friends Car 
Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
Pro Racing Team 
Racer X Malibu Team 
BMW Grand Brasil - PRT 
Duende Racing 
Pro Racing Team 
RacerX Malibu SBK 
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
Pro Racing Team 
Misano Racing Team  
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
NRT Nordeste Racing Team 
Boi Racing 
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
Misano Racing Team  
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
Espaço Lazer/Doca Racing 
Forza Racing 
HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 

Os Impossiveis 
Boi Racing 
Misano Racing Team  
Errera Racing 
Zitto Racing 
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    4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
SBK Light, Evolution e SuperStock 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 
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